8
1.2
advanced Manageable L2 Fast Ethernet Switch
OV-2017S
16-port 10/100M Fast Ethernet
	 1 x 100M Ethernet Expansion Slot
1 Console port
Network manageable

 - RMON I and II standards
 - SNMPv1, SNMPv2
Ordering information
Product Description
OV-2008 Network manageable Ethernet switch with 8
10/100M Fast Ethernet ports and 1 Console port.
OV-2017S Network manageable Ethernet switch with 16
10/100M Fast Ethernet ports, 1 expansion slots, and
1 Console port. Standard AC power support.
OV-2026S Network manageable Ethernet switch with 24
10/100M Fast Ethernet ports, 2 expansion slots, and
1 Console port. Standard AC power support.
OV-100TX 1 port 10/100Base-TX
OV-100sc 1 port  100Base-FX module, MM, SC, 2km, 1310nm
OV-115SC 1 port  100Base-FX module, SM, SC,15km, 1310nm
OV-100F 1-port 100M SFP Module base board
MGM-100LC    1-port 100BaseSX SFP module, multi-mode, LC
interface, 2km, wavelength: 1310 nm
MGM-115LC 1-port 100BaseSX SFP module, single-mode, LC
interface, 15km, wavelength: 1310 nm
MGM-140LC 1-port 100BaseSX SFP module, single-mode, LC
interface,40km, wavelength: 1310 nm
MGM-180LC  1-port 100BaseSX SFP module, single-mode, LC
interface, 80km, wavelength: 1550 nm
The functions and corresponding parameters might lightly change de-
pending of the software upgrade, modules, etc. The right of final in-
terpretation belongs to OvisLink. For more information, please contact